
SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

1 1KS19EC001 ABHILASH A S M

2 1KS19EC002 ABHISHEK CHANDRESH M

3 1KS19EC003 AISHWARYA BASAVARAJ KEMBAVI F

4 1KS19EC004 AISHWARYA M G F

5 1KS19EC005 AKSHAY KUMAR D M

6 1KS19EC006 AKSHITHA F

7 1KS19EC007 AMRUTA F

8 1KS19EC008 AMULYA R F

9 1KS19EC009 ANITHA S F

10 1KS19EC010 ANJALI Y J F

11 1KS19EC011 ARCHANA YADAV M F

12 1KS19EC012 ASHRITHA R F

13 1KS19EC013 BHARATH KUMAR R M

14 1KS19EC014 BHAVANA S F

15 1KS19EC015 CHAITRA P F

16 1KS19EC016 CHANDAN RAJ Y M

17 1KS19EC017 CHANDANA.L F

18 1KS19EC018 CHENNREDDY RAJASEKHAR M

19 1KS19EC019 CHIRANTHANA YOGANANDA K M

20 1KS19EC020 D NAYAN M

21 1KS19EC021 DANESH RAJU V M

22 1KS19EC022 DAVINO JOSEPH M

23 1KS19EC023 DHANYA SUKANTH B K M

24 1KS19EC024 DHEEMANTH K N M

K.S.INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-20

LIST OF STUDENTS STUDYING IN I SEMESTER 2019-20



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

25 1KS19EC025 DISHA SHIVANI F

26 1KS19EC026 ERAM FATHIMA F

27 1KS19EC027 GAYATHRI P K F

28 1KS19EC028 GAYATHRI R WARRIER F

29 1KS19EC029 GONUGUNTLA SAI SIDDARTHA M

30 1KS19EC030 GOWRI S NADIGER F

31 1KS19EC031 HARSHA R M

32 1KS19EC032 HARSHITHA B Y F

33 1KS19EC033 HEMANTH.R.PATIL M

34 1KS19EC034 HIMA SWETHA S F

35 1KS19EC035 JAGRUTI PAI F

36 1KS19EC036 JAYANTH M B M

37 1KS19EC037 KAMMA MANUBOLU MANOGNA F

38 1KS19EC038 KARTHIK K M

39 1KS19EC039 KASHYAP.P M

40 1KS19EC040 KRUPA.A F

41 1KS19EC041 KRUTHIK S M

42 1KS19EC042 LAKSHMANKUMARA B M

43 1KS19EC043 LIKITHA.H F

44 1KS19EC044 M LOKESHWARI F

45 1KS19EC045 MANU N KANDRA F

46 1KS19EC046 MEGHANA H P F

47 1KS19EC047 MOHAMMAD RAKHEEB M R M

48 1KS19EC048 MOHITH KUMAR G M

49 1KS19EC049 MONIKA V ARYA F

50 1KS19EC050 MONISHA.B.K F

51 1KS19EC051 N ANILA F



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

52 1KS19EC052 NIDHI S F

53 1KS19EC053 NISARGA K F

54 1KS19EC054 NITHIN D M

55 1KS19EC055 PAVAN KUMAR G R M

56 1KS19EC056 POKURI MOUNIKA F

57 1KS19EC057 POOJA S P F

58 1KS19EC058 PRADEEP GADED M

59 1KS19EC059 PRAKASH CHEGORE M

60 1KS19EC060 PRAMUKH K V M

61 1KS19EC061 PRASHANTH.S.K M

62 1KS19EC062 PRAVEEN KUMAR N M

63 1KS19EC063 PREETHAM G H M

64 1KS19EC064 PRIYANKA K F

65 1KS19EC065 RADHA KRISHNA L M

66 1KS19EC066 RAJALAKSHMI S F

67 1KS19EC067 RAMYASREE R F

68 1KS19EC068 RANGASWAMY.U M

69 1KS19EC069 ROHAN K R M

70 1KS19EC070 S K BHARATESH M

71 1KS19EC071 SABARISH I J M

72 1KS19EC072 SAHANA K S F

73 1KS19EC073 SAHANA S F

74 1KS19EC074 SAI PRIYA T S F

75 1KS19EC075 SAMIKSHA S F

76 1KS19EC076 SANTOSH HEGDE M

77 1KS19EC077 SATHVIK U M M

78 1KS19EC078 SHAMITHA BIJOOR F



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

79 1KS19EC079 SHASHANK KASHYAP.H.R M

80 1KS19EC080 SHIVARAMA KRISHNA.K.P M

81 1KS19EC081 SHREYAMS D K M

82 1KS19EC082 SHREYAS B ARADHYA M

83 1KS19EC083 SHREYAS GOWDA M

84 1KS19EC084 SHREYAS V BHARADWAJ M

85 1KS19EC085 SHUBHAM KUMAR SINGH A M

86 1KS19EC086 SINCHANA M N F

87 1KS19EC087 SRINIVAS S M

88 1KS19EC088 SRINIVASAN M M

89 1KS19EC089 SRIRAM M

90 1KS19EC090 SUHAS.M M

91 1KS19EC091 SUJAY N M

92 1KS19EC092 SUMUKHA VASISHTA M R M

93 1KS19EC093 SUSHMITHA S F

94 1KS19EC094 SWAGATH AITHAL P G M

95 1KS19EC095 SWATHI U F

96 1KS19EC096 T N L RUTHVIK M

97 1KS19EC097 TEJASHWINI P V F

98 1KS19EC098 THEERTHANA S R F

99 1KS19EC099 TUSHAR R VASISHTA M

100 1KS19EC100 VAISHNAVI K F

101 1KS19EC101 VANDANA G F

102 1KS19EC102 VANDANA S F

103 1KS19EC103 VIGNESH MUTHAIAH R M

104 1KS19EC104 VIKAS S M

105 1KS19EC105 VINUTH S REDDY M



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

106 1KS19EC106 VISHAL SANJAY RAJU M

107 1KS19EC107 VISHNU RAATA YADUNANDAN M

108 1KS19EC108 YASHASWINI N F

SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

1 1KS18EC001 A N BHOOMIKA CHOWDARY F

2 1KS18EC002 ABHISHEK.V M

3 1KS18EC003 ADITHI.S F

4 1KS18EC004 AISHWARYA BANDIGANI F

5 1KS18EC005 AISHWARYA R F

6 1KS18EC006 AKASH R M

7 1KS18EC007 AKHILA V F

8 1KS18EC008 ANAGHA S F

9 1KS18EC009 ANANYA ANANTH F

10 1KS18EC010 ASHRITHA S C F

11 1KS18EC011 AYEESHA RUMAN F

12 1KS18EC012 C A SUSHMA F

13 1KS18EC013 C M CHAITHANYA VARDHAN M

14 1KS18EC014 CHANDAN Y C M

15 1KS18EC015 CHARAN G M

16 1KS18EC016 CHINNAPU CHARAN TEJA REDDY M

17 1KS18EC017 CHITHRITHA G R F

18 1KS18EC018 DARSHAN V M

19 1KS18EC019 DARSHAN S M

20 1KS18EC020 DEEKSHA S N F

LIST OF STUDENTS STUDYING IN III SEMESTER 2019-20



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

21 1KS18EC021 DEEPTHI ANDANI F

22 1KS18EC022 DHANUSHREE C F

23 1KS18EC023 DHEERAJ M S M

24 1KS18EC024 DHRITHIRHUTH RAJANNA M

25 1KS18EC025 DINESH KUMAR NAYAK M

26 1KS18EC026 DIVAKARBABU Y M

27 1KS18EC027 G.J.NITHIN M

28 1KS18EC028 GANESH P M

29 1KS18EC029 GOKUL G M

30 1KS18EC030 HARSH SHARMA M

31 1KS18EC031 HARSHITHA S F

32 1KS18EC032 JAHNAVI A P F

33 1KS18EC033 JANHAVI K P F

34 1KS18EC034 JHANAVI V F

35 1KS18EC035 JISHNU S M

36 1KS18EC036 JYOTSNA B UPADHYE F

37 1KS18EC037 K RISHIKA RAVI F

38 1KS18EC038 KARISHMA M F

39 1KS18EC039 KOMALA K V F

40 1KS18EC040 LAVANYA M F

41 1KS18EC041 M.NIHITHA YADAV F

42 1KS18EC042 MAHANTH SAI M M

43 1KS18EC043 MANOJ G S M

44 1KS18EC044 MEGHA R F

45 1KS18EC045 MEGHANA B S F

46 1KS18EC046 MEGHANA GOWDA V F

47 1KS18EC047 MOHAMMED FAIZAN SHAFI M



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

48 1KS18EC048 MONISHA B R F

49 1KS18EC049 N S V JASHWANTH M

50 1KS18EC050 NAGA OMKAR N M

51 1KS18EC051 NAGASHREE A F

52 1KS18EC052 NAMITH R M

53 1KS18EC053 NAVYA M S F

54 1KS18EC054 NIHARIKA S A F

55 1KS18EC055 NIROSHA G J F

56 1KS18EC056 NISHANTH J RAO M

57 1KS18EC057 P SAI GOVARDHAN M

58 1KS18EC058 PARIKSHITH S M

59 1KS18EC059 PAVAN KUMAR P M

60 1KS18EC060 POOJA S F

61 1KS18EC061 PRAKRUTHI S H F

62 1KS18EC063 PUNEETH M M

63 1KS18EC064 PURUSHOTHAM V R M

64 1KS18EC066 RAGHAVENDRA.K.P M

65 1KS18EC067 RAGHU B T M

66 1KS18EC068 RAJ KRISHNA M

67 1KS18EC069 RAJATH S BHUSHAN M

68 1KS18EC070 RAM BAHADUR MAHARA M

69 1KS18EC071 SETTY SANDEEP M

70 1KS18EC073 RITHVIK P M

71 1KS18EC074 S MANOJ M

72 1KS18EC075 S RAHUL M

73 1KS18EC076 S TUSHAR HARINATH M

74 1KS18EC077 SAGAR T C M



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

75 1KS18EC078 SANJANA B F

76 1KS18EC079 SANKET B PASCHAPURI M

77 1KS18EC080 SHASHANK H K M

78 1KS18EC081 SHEETAL N GOWDA F

79 1KS18EC082 SHIVA SHANKAR.B M

80 1KS18EC083 SHREYA V DEV F

81 1KS18EC084 SHREYAS C M

82 1KS18EC085 SHREYAS D R M

83 1KS18EC086 SHRIKANTH C K M

84 1KS18EC087 SIRI RAVINATH F

85 1KS18EC088 SIRISHA.M F

86 1KS18EC090 SOMASHEKAR M M

87 1KS18EC091 SUDHEER B M

88 1KS18EC092 SUJAY R M

89 1KS18EC093 SUPRIYA S F

90 1KS18EC094 SURAJ V GHORPADE M

91 1KS18EC095 SUSHMA.A.V F

92 1KS18EC096 SUSHMITHA R F

93 1KS18EC097 THANUSH R S M

94 1KS18EC098 THANUSHREE D F

95 1KS18EC099 VAISHNAVI G F

96 1KS18EC100 VAKKALA GADDA ANIL M

97 1KS18EC101 VANDANA K F

98 1KS18EC102 VARSHINI.B.M F

99 1KS18EC103 VASANTH PAI.M M

100 1KS18EC104 VIJAY BABU K M

101 1KS18EC105 VINAY K M



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

102 1KS18EC106 VINAY S M

103 1KS18EC107 VIRAJA BELLARY F

104 1KS18EC108 VISHAL MADHUSUDAN M

105 1KS18EC109 VISHWAS P M

106 1KS18EC110 VIVEKGOWDA J M

107 1KS19EC400 HEMANTHA V M

108 1KS19EC401 KARTHIK B P M

109 1KS19EC402 KRISHNAPRASAD B M

110 1KS19EC403 NAVEEN G M

111 1KS19EC404 PAVAN C N M

112 1KS19EC405 PRUTHVI DINESH M

113 1KS19EC406 RAGHOTHAM C G M

114 1KS19EC407 SADANA M F

115 1KS19EC408 SINDHU G F

116 1KS19EC409 VARSHA M S F

SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

1 1KS17EC001 ABHISHEK.K.V M

2 1KS17EC002 ABIJITH SUDHIR M

3 1KS17EC003 AKKSHAY.U.L M

4 1KS17EC004 AKSHITHA.V.RAMESH F

5 1KS17EC005 AMOGHAVARSHA.N.D M

6 1KS17EC006 AMULYA.S.IYENGAR F

7 1KS17EC007 ANA EPSIBA.F F

8 1KS17EC008 ANAGHA.A.KASHYAP F

LIST OF STUDENTS STUDYING IN V SEMESTER 2019-20



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

9 1KS17EC009 ANITHA.R F

10 1KS17EC010 ANOOP DEEKSHITH.R M

11 1KS17EC011 ANUPAM.M.L M

12 1KS17EC012 ANUSHA.L F

13 1KS17EC013 ANUSHREE.M F

14 1KS17EC014 ANUSHRI.V.K F

15 1KS17EC015 APEKSHA RAVI KUMAR F

16 1KS17EC016 ARPITHA F

17 1KS17EC017 ASIYA FATHIMA.N F

18 1KS17EC018 AYESHA ROSHEEN F

19 1KS17EC019 B.D.SHREENIDHI M

20 1KS17EC020 BHAVANA.B.S F

21 1KS17EC021 BHAVANA.J F

22 1KS17EC022 BHOOMIKA.P.K F

23 1KS17EC023 BINDU.J F

24 1KS17EC024 CHAITHRA.V.M F

25 1KS17EC025 CHARAN SAI.Y M

26 1KS17EC026 CHETHAN.D.R M

27 1KS17EC027 CHETHAN.G M

28 1KS17EC028 CHETHANA.K.S F

29 1KS17EC029 CHETHANA PRASAD.K F

30 1KS17EC030 DARSHAN.T.G M

31 1KS17EC031 DEVALE SUDARSHAN M

32 1KS17EC032 DEVIYANI.G F

33 1KS17EC033 DHAKSHITH.N.K M

34 1KS17EC035 DISHA.S F

35 1KS17EC036 DIVYA.T.M F



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

36 1KS17EC038 GOPINATH.H.C M

37 1KS17EC039 GOWTHAM.B M

38 1KS17EC040 G.S.SURABHI F

39 1KS17EC041 H.G.SRINIDHI M

40 1KS17EC042 JEEVAN.R.S M

41 1KS17EC043 K.SHREYA F

42 1KS17EC044 KAMNOOR SUSHMA F

43 1KS17EC045 KRITHIKA.P F

44 1KS17EC046 LAKSHAN.N.S M

45 1KS17EC047 LEKHA YADAV.B F

46 1KS17EC048 M.R.SRINIVAS M

47 1KS17EC049 RANJITH.M M

48 1KS17EC050 M.SIRISHA F

49 1KS17EC051 MADHU.S M

50 1KS17EC052 MAHADEVA.G M

51 1KS17EC053 MAMATHA.K.S F

52 1KS17EC054 MANOJ.E M

53 1KS17EC055 MANOJ KUMAR.R M

54 1KS17EC056 MOHAMMAD FAIZAL M

55 1KS17EC057 MOHAMMED SADATH M

56 1KS17EC058 MONISHA.A F

57 1KS17EC059 NAGANETRA.M F

58 1KS17EC060 NAGELI JAYASAI NAIDU M

59 1KS17EC061 NAVEEN KUMAR BURUGUPALLY M

60 1KS17EC062 NAVIN KUMAR.H.G M

61 1KS17EC063 NAVYA.S F

62 1KS17EC064 NIKHIL.V M



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

63 1KS17EC065 NIKHIL.V M

64 1KS17EC066 PALLAVI.S F

65 1KS17EC067 PAVAN PRASAD.R M

66 1KS17EC068 PENUJURI NAGA SAI SNEHITHA F

67 1KS17EC069 PRAJWAL.C M

68 1KS17EC070 PRAJWAL SIMHA.S M

69 1KS17EC071 PRATIMA.P.AGNIHOTRI F

70 1KS17EC072 PRATIMA V KASHYAP F

71 1KS17EC073 PRUTHVIRAJ.N M

72 1KS17EC074 R.YASHAS M

73 1KS17EC075 RACHANA.S F

74 1KS17EC076 RAHUL.R.NADIG M

75 1KS17EC077 RAJESH.C.S M

76 1KS17EC078 RAMYA.R F

77 1KS17EC079 RITU PATIL M

78 1KS17EC080 ROHINI.D F

79 1KS17EC082 RUTHVIK RAVISH M

80 1KS17EC084 SAHANA.M.K F

81 1KS17EC085 SAHANA.V F

82 1KS17EC086 SANDEEP KUMAR.M M

83 1KS17EC087 SHAMANTH RAJ.D.N M

84 1KS17EC088 SHIVANI.K F

85 1KS17EC089 SHRAVYA.S.ACHARYA F

86 1KS17EC090 SHREYAS.H.R M

87 1KS17EC092 SRIVIDYA.V.R F

88 1KS17EC093 SUPRIYA.V F

89 1KS17EC094 SURYA.N M



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

90 1KS17EC095 SUSHMITHA.B.L F

91 1KS17EC096 SUSHMITHA.K.N F

92 1KS17EC097 SYED WAQAR KASHIF M

93 1KS17EC098 TEJAS.K M

94 1KS17EC099 VAIBHAVI SREENIVASA F

95 1KS17EC100 VAISHNAVI.K.KATTI F

96 1KS17EC101 VAISHNAVI.S F

97 1KS17EC102 VAISHNAVI SRIHARSHAN F

98 1KS17EC103 VIDYA.V F

99 1KS17EC104 VISHAL GOUTHAM.N M

100 1KS17EC105 YASHASWINI.R F

101 1KS18EC403 HARSHITHA B F

102 1KS18EC406 MAHADEVA G R M

103 1KS18EC408 VANITHA C F

SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

1 1KS16EC002 AALIYA ZAINAB F

2 1KS16EC003 ABHISHEK.A.NANDYAL M

3 1KS16EC004 ADITHYA.D.M M

4 1KS16EC006 AKASH MAHANTESH HOSAMANI M

5 1KS16EC009 ANIRUDH.K.N M

6 1KS16EC010 ANUSHA RAJ.D F

7 1KS16EC011 ASHIK.B.N M

8 1KS16EC013 ASHWINI.S F

9 1KS16EC014 AYUSH RAJ M

LIST OF STUDENTS STUDYING IN VII SEMESTER 2019-20



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

10 1KS16EC015 BHAGYA SHREE.S.J F

11 1KS16EC016 BHARATH.R M

12 1KS16EC017 BHOOMIKA.P.M F

13 1KS16EC018 BRUNDA.S F

14 1KS16EC019 CHANDANA.R M

15 1KS16EC020 CHARAN.A M

16 1KS16EC022 DEEMANTH.K.P M

17 1KS16EC023 DEEPA.R F

18 1KS16EC024 DEEPAK LAMANI F

19 1KS16EC025 DEEPIKA.M F

20 1KS16EC026 DIVYALAKSHMI.G F

21 1KS16EC028 HARSHINI.B.S F

22 1KS16EC031 JAYAM HARESH THARUN M

23 1KS16EC032 JEEVITHA KALAASHILPA.N.C F

24 1KS16EC034 KADRI SRINIDHI RAO M

25 1KS16EC035 KARTHIK.K M

26 1KS16EC036 KOMAL KHANDELWAL M

27 1KS16EC037 KRISHNA.D M

28 1KS16EC039 L.S.BABY RAM F

29 1KS16EC040 LAKSHMI PRIYA.K F

30 1KS16EC041 LIKHITHA.Y F

31 1KS16EC042 LOKESH.S M

32 1KS16EC043 SURYA.M M

33 1KS16EC044 MADHU.G M

34 1KS16EC045 MADHU.N M

35 1KS16EC047 MANIKANTAN.G M

36 1KS16EC048 MANJUNATHA.B.S M



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

37 1KS16EC049 MEENAKSHI.A F

38 1KS16EC050 MEGHASHREE.V F

39 1KS16EC051 MOHAMMED WALEED M

40 1KS16EC052 NAMITA.L.RAO F

41 1KS16EC053 NAMRATHA.G F

42 1KS16EC054 NAMRATHA.G F

43 1KS16EC055 NANDANGOWDA.S.H M

44 1KS16EC056 NAVEEN M

45 1KS16EC057 NEHA.J.KOTWAL F

46 1KS16EC058 NEHA.N.V F

47 1KS16EC059 NIKITA BALAPPA NARASANNAVAR F

48 1KS16EC060 ONKAR MISHRA M

49 1KS16EC061 POOJA.K F

50 1KS16EC062 PRATHAM KUMAR.D M

51 1KS16EC063 PRATHIKSHA.P F

52 1KS16EC064 PRATYUSHA.S.A F

53 1KS16EC065 PRAVEEN TULASIDAS NAIK M

54 1KS16EC067 PRIYA.S F

55 1KS16EC070 RAHUL KUMAR M

56 1KS16EC071 RAMYA.M.S F

57 1KS16EC072 RASHMI.S F

58 1KS16EC073 RAVI NANDAN M

59 1KS16EC074 RAVI TEJA.M M

60 1KS16EC076 S.SHWETHA F

61 1KS16EC077 SACHIN.M.G M

62 1KS16EC078 SADHVIKA CHANDRA.R F

63 1KS16EC079 SAHANA.D F



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

64 1KS16EC080 SAHANA.K.G F

65 1KS16EC081 SAI TARUN TADIPARTI M

66 1KS16EC082 SANANDA RAO.K.S M

67 1KS16EC083 SARAH AHMED F

68 1KS16EC084 SAURAV KUMAR M

69 1KS16EC085 SHEETHAL.J.RAO F

70 1KS16EC087 SHREYA SRINIVAS F

71 1KS16EC088 SHREYAS.K.V M

72 1KS16EC089 SHREYASHWINI.V F

73 1KS16EC090 SHRINIDHI.N.S M

74 1KS16EC091 SHYLESH RAJ.T.D M

75 1KS16EC092 SKANDA.N M

76 1KS16EC094 SONIKA.V F

77 1KS16EC095 SPURTHI.M.K F

78 1KS16EC096 SUDHANSHU.S.SHARMA M

79 1KS16EC097 SUHAS.K M

80 1KS16EC098 SUHAS.M.V M

81 1KS16EC099 SUMA.B.S F

82 1KS16EC102 T.G.NITHYA F

83 1KS16EC103 TEJAS.P M

84 1KS16EC105 VARSHINI.K.S F

85 1KS16EC106 VASUDEVA UPADHYA.K.S M

86 1KS16EC108 VIDHYA.K.S F

87 1KS16EC109 VIDYA.B F

88 1KS16EC111 VIGNESHKUMAR.V M

89 1KS16EC112 VINAY.N M

90 1KS16EC114 VINOD KUMAR.P M



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

91 1KS16EC115 VISMITHA SONNA SATHYANARAYANA M

92 1KS16EC116 VIVEK.R M

93 1KS17EC400 ARPITHA.C.V F

94 1KS17EC402 ASOK KUMAR M

95 1KS17EC404 CHANDRAKALA.K.S F

96 1KS17EC406 HARITHA.K F

97 1KS17EC407 HARSHA.C.M M

98 1KS17EC408 HARSHITH.K M

99 1KS17EC409 PRABHAVATHI.K F

100 1KS17EC413 TEJASWINI.B F

SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

1 1KS18EC001 A N BHOOMIKA CHOWDARY F

2 1KS18EC002 ABHISHEK.V M

3 1KS18EC003 ADITHI.S F

4 1KS18EC004 AISHWARYA BANDIGANI F

5 1KS18EC005 AISHWARYA R F

6 1KS18EC006 AKASH R M

7 1KS18EC007 AKHILA V F

8 1KS18EC008 ANAGHA S F

9 1KS18EC009 ANANYA ANANTH F

10 1KS18EC010 ASHRITHA S C F

11 1KS18EC011 AYEESHA RUMAN F

LIST OF STUDENTS STUDYING IN I SEMESTER 2018-19

K.S.INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-19



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

12 1KS18EC012 C A SUSHMA F

13 1KS18EC013 C M CHAITHANYA VARDHAN M

14 1KS18EC014 CHANDAN Y C M

15 1KS18EC015 CHARAN G M

16 1KS18EC016 CHINNAPU CHARAN TEJA REDDY M

17 1KS18EC017 CHITHRITHA G R F

18 1KS18EC018 DARSHAN V M

19 1KS18EC019 DARSHAN S M

20 1KS18EC020 DEEKSHA S N F

21 1KS18EC021 DEEPTHI ANDANI F

22 1KS18EC022 DHANUSHREE C F

23 1KS18EC023 DHEERAJ M S M

24 1KS18EC024 DHRITHIRHUTH RAJANNA M

25 1KS18EC025 DINESH KUMAR NAYAK M

26 1KS18EC026 DIVAKARBABU Y M

27 1KS18EC027 G.J.NITHIN M

28 1KS18EC028 GANESH P M

29 1KS18EC029 GOKUL G M

30 1KS18EC030 HARSH SHARMA M

31 1KS18EC031 HARSHITHA S F

32 1KS18EC032 JAHNAVI A P F

33 1KS18EC033 JANHAVI K P F

34 1KS18EC034 JHANAVI V F

35 1KS18EC035 JISHNU S M

36 1KS18EC036 JYOTSNA B UPADHYE F

37 1KS18EC037 K RISHIKA RAVI F

38 1KS18EC038 KARISHMA M F



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

39 1KS18EC039 KOMALA K V F

40 1KS18EC040 LAVANYA M F

41 1KS18EC041 M.NIHITHA YADAV F

42 1KS18EC042 MAHANTH SAI M M

43 1KS18EC043 MANOJ G S M

44 1KS18EC044 MEGHA R F

45 1KS18EC045 MEGHANA B S F

46 1KS18EC046 MEGHANA GOWDA V F

47 1KS18EC047 MOHAMMED FAIZAN SHAFI M

48 1KS18EC048 MONISHA B R F

49 1KS18EC049 N S V JASHWANTH M

50 1KS18EC050 NAGA OMKAR N M

51 1KS18EC051 NAGASHREE A F

52 1KS18EC052 NAMITH R M

53 1KS18EC053 NAVYA M S F

54 1KS18EC054 NIHARIKA S A F

55 1KS18EC055 NIROSHA G J F

56 1KS18EC056 NISHANTH J RAO M

57 1KS18EC057 P SAI GOVARDHAN M

58 1KS18EC058 PARIKSHITH S M

59 1KS18EC059 PAVAN KUMAR P M

60 1KS18EC060 POOJA S F

61 1KS18EC061 PRAKRUTHI S H F

62 1KS18EC062 PREETHI S F

63 1KS18EC063 PUNEETH M M

64 1KS18EC064 PURUSHOTHAM V R M

65 1KS18EC065 R SOUMYA F



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

66 1KS18EC066 RAGHAVENDRA.K.P M

67 1KS18EC067 RAGHU B T M

68 1KS18EC068 RAJ KRISHNA M

69 1KS18EC069 RAJATH S BHUSHAN M

70 1KS18EC070 RAM BAHADUR MAHARA M

71 1KS18EC071 RASETTY SANDEEP M

72 1KS18EC072 RAYYAAN MOHIADDIN M

73 1KS18EC073 RITHVIK P M

74 1KS18EC074 S MANOJ M

75 1KS18EC075 S RAHUL M

76 1KS18EC076 S TUSHAR HARINATH M

77 1KS18EC077 SAGAR T C M

78 1KS18EC078 SANJANA B F

79 1KS18EC079 SANKET B PASCHAPURI M

80 1KS18EC080 SHASHANK H K M

81 1KS18EC081 SHEETAL N GOWDA F

82 1KS18EC082 SHIVA SHANKAR.B M

83 1KS18EC083 SHREYA V DEV F

84 1KS18EC084 SHREYAS C M

85 1KS18EC085 SHREYAS D R M

86 1KS18EC086 SHRIKANTH C K M

87 1KS18EC087 SIRI RAVINATH F

88 1KS18EC088 SIRISHA.M F

89 1KS18EC089 SNEHA N F

90 1KS18EC090 SOMASHEKAR M M

91 1KS18EC091 SUDHEER B M

92 1KS18EC092 SUJAY R M



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

93 1KS18EC093 SUPRIYA S F

94 1KS18EC094 SURAJ V GHORPADE M

95 1KS18EC095 SUSHMA.A.V F

96 1KS18EC096 SUSHMITHA R F

97 1KS18EC097 THANUSH R S M

98 1KS18EC098 THANUSHREE D F

99 1KS18EC099 VAISHNAVI G F

100 1KS18EC100 VAKKALA GADDA ANIL M

101 1KS18EC101 VANDANA K F

102 1KS18EC102 VARSHINI.B.M F

103 1KS18EC103 VASANTH PAI.M M

104 1KS18EC104 VIJAY BABU K M

105 1KS18EC105 VINAY K M

106 1KS18EC106 VINAY S M

107 1KS18EC107 VIRAJA BELLARY F

108 1KS18EC108 VISHAL MADHUSUDAN M

109 1KS18EC109 VISHWAS P M

110 1KS18EC110 VIVEKGOWDA J M

SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

1 1KS17EC001 ABHISHEK.K.V
M

2 1KS17EC002 ABIJITH SUDHIR
M

3 1KS17EC003 AKKSHAY.U.L
M

4 1KS17EC004 AKSHITHA.V.RAMESH
F

5 1KS17EC005 AMOGHAVARSHA.N.D
M

LIST OF STUDENTS STUDYING IN III SEMESTER 2018-19



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

6 1KS17EC006 AMULYA.S.IYENGAR
F

7 1KS17EC007 ANA EPSIBA.F F

8 1KS17EC008 ANAGHA.A.KASHYAP
F

9 1KS17EC009 ANITHA.R
F

10 1KS17EC010 ANOOP DEEKSHITH.R
M

11 1KS17EC011 ANUPAM.M.L
M

12 1KS17EC012 ANUSHA.L
F

13 1KS17EC013 ANUSHREE.M
F

14 1KS17EC014 ANUSHRI.V.K
F

15 1KS17EC015 APEKSHA RAVI KUMAR
F

16 1KS17EC016 ARPITHA
F

17 1KS17EC017 ASIYA FATHIMA.N
F

18 1KS17EC018 AYESHA ROSHEEN
F

19 1KS17EC019 B.D.SHREENIDHI
M

20 1KS17EC020 BHAVANA.B.S
F

21 1KS17EC021 BHAVANA.J
F

22 1KS17EC022 BHOOMIKA.P.K
F

23 1KS17EC023 BINDU.J
F

24 1KS17EC024 CHAITHRA.V.M
F

25 1KS17EC025 CHARAN SAI.Y
M

26 1KS17EC026 CHETHAN.D.R
M

27 1KS17EC027 CHETHAN.G
M

28 1KS17EC028 CHETHANA.K.S
F

29 1KS17EC029 CHETHANA PRASAD.K
F

30 1KS17EC030 DARSHAN.T.G
M

31 1KS17EC031 DEVALE SUDARSHAN
M

32 1KS17EC032 DEVIYANI.G
F



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

33 1KS17EC033 DHAKSHITH.N.K M

34 1KS17EC035 DISHA.S F

35 1KS17EC036 DIVYA.T.M F

36 1KS17EC037 GAGAN KUMAR.G M

37 1KS17EC038 GOPINATH.H.C M

38 1KS17EC039 GOWTHAM.B M

39 1KS17EC040 G.S.SURABHI F

40 1KS17EC041 H.G.SRINIDHI M

41 1KS17EC042 JEEVAN.R.S M

42 1KS17EC043 K.SHREYA F

43 1KS17EC044 KAMNOOR SUSHMA F

44 1KS17EC045 KRITHIKA.P F

45 1KS17EC046 LAKSHAN.N.S M

46 1KS17EC047 LEKHA YADAV.B F

47 1KS17EC048 M.R.SRINIVAS M

48 1KS17EC049 RANJITH.M M

49 1KS17EC050 M.SIRISHA F

50 1KS17EC051 MADHU.S M

51 1KS17EC052 MAHADEVA.G M

52 1KS17EC053 MAMATHA.K.S F

53 1KS17EC054 MANOJ.E M

54 1KS17EC055 MANOJ KUMAR.R M

55 1KS17EC056 MOHAMMAD FAIZAL M

56 1KS17EC057 MOHAMMED SADATH M

57 1KS17EC058 MONISHA.A F

58 1KS17EC059 NAGANETRA.M F

59 1KS17EC060 NAGELI JAYASAI NAIDU M

60 1KS17EC061 NAVEEN KUMAR BURUGUPALLY M



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

61 1KS17EC062 NAVIN KUMAR.H.G M

62 1KS17EC063 NAVYA.S F

63 1KS17EC064 NIKHIL.V M

64 1KS17EC065 NIKHIL.V M

65 1KS17EC066 PALLAVI.S F

66 1KS17EC067 PAVAN PRASAD.R M

67 1KS17EC068 PENUJURI NAGA SAI SNEHITHA M

68 1KS17EC069 PRAJWAL.C M

69 1KS17EC070 PRAJWAL SIMHA.S M

70 1KS17EC071 PRATIMA.P.AGNIHOTRI F

71 1KS17EC072 PRATIMA V KASHYAP F

72 1KS17EC073 PRUTHVIRAJ.N M

73 1KS17EC074 R.YASHAS M

74 1KS17EC075 RACHANA.S F

75 1KS17EC076 RAHUL.R.NADIG M

76 1KS17EC077 RAJESH.C.S M

77 1KS17EC078 RAMYA.R F

78 1KS17EC079 RITU PATIL F

79 1KS17EC080 ROHINI.D F

80 1KS17EC082 RUTHVIK RAVISH M

81 1KS17EC083 SAHANA.G.P F

82 1KS17EC084 SAHANA.M.K F

83 1KS17EC085 SAHANA.V F

84 1KS17EC086 SANDEEP KUMAR.M M

85 1KS17EC087 SHAMANTH RAJ.D.N M

86 1KS17EC088 SHIVANI.K F

87 1KS17EC089 SHRAVYA.S.ACHARYA F

88 1KS17EC090 SHREYAS.H.R M



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

89 1KS17EC092 SRIVIDYA.V.R F

90 1KS17EC093 SUPRIYA.V F

91 1KS17EC094 SURYA.N M

92 1KS17EC095 SUSHMITHA.B.L F

93 1KS17EC096 SUSHMITHA.K.N F

94 1KS17EC097 SYED WAQAR KASHIF M

95 1KS17EC098 TEJAS.K M

96 1KS17EC099 VAIBHAVI SREENIVASA F

97 1KS17EC100 VAISHNAVI.K.KATTI F

98 1KS17EC101 VAISHNAVI.S F

99 1KS17EC102 VAISHNAVI SRIHARSHAN F

100 1KS17EC103 VIDYA.V F

101 1KS17EC104 VISHAL GOUTHAM.N M

102 1KS17EC105 YASHASWINI.R F

103 1KS18EC400 ABHISHEK C L M

104 1KS18EC401 BHAVANI V F

105 1KS18EC402 DILEEP V M

106 1KS18EC403 HARSHITHA B F

107 1KS18EC404 KISHOR KUMAR N M

108 1KS18EC405 KISHORE R M

109 1KS18EC406 MAHADEVA G R M

110 1KS18EC408 VANITHA C F

SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

1 1KS16EC002 AALIYA ZAINAB F

2 1KS16EC003 ABHISHEK.A.NANDYAL M

LIST OF STUDENTS STUDYING IN V SEMESTER 2018-19



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

3 1KS16EC004 ADITHYA.D.M M

4 1KS16EC006 AKASH MAHANTESH HOSAMANI M

5 1KS16EC009 ANIRUDH.K.N M

6 1KS16EC010 ANUSHA RAJ.D F

7 1KS16EC011 ASHIK.B.N M

8 1KS16EC013 ASHWINI.S F

9 1KS16EC014 AYUSH RAJ M

10 1KS16EC015 BHAGYA SHREE.S.J F

11 1KS16EC016 BHARATH.R M

12 1KS16EC017 BHOOMIKA.P.M F

13 1KS16EC018 BRUNDA.S F

14 1KS16EC019 CHANDANA.R F

15 1KS16EC020 CHARAN.A M

16 1KS16EC022 DEEMANTH.K.P M

17 1KS16EC023 DEEPA.R F

18 1KS16EC024 DEEPAK LAMANI M

19 1KS16EC025 DEEPIKA.M F

20 1KS16EC026 DIVYALAKSHMI.G F

21 1KS16EC028 HARSHINI.B.S F

22 1KS16EC030 H.M.NIKHIL JAMADAGNI M

23 1KS16EC031 JAYAM HARESH THARUN M

24 1KS16EC032 JEEVITHA KALAASHILPA.N.C F

25 1KS16EC034 KADRI SRINIDHI RAO F

26 1KS16EC035 KARTHIK.K M

27 1KS16EC036 KOMAL KHANDELWAL F

28 1KS16EC037 KRISHNA.D M

29 1KS16EC039 L.S.BABY RAM F



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

30 1KS16EC040 LAKSHMI PRIYA.K F

31 1KS16EC041 LIKHITHA.Y F

32 1KS16EC042 LOKESH.S M

33 1KS16EC043 SURYA.M M

34 1KS16EC044 MADHU.G M

35 1KS16EC045 MADHU.N M

36 1KS16EC047 MANIKANTAN.G M

37 1KS16EC048 MANJUNATHA.B.S M

38 1KS16EC049 MEENAKSHI.A F

39 1KS16EC050 MEGHASHREE.V F

40 1KS16EC051 MOHAMMED WALEED M

41 1KS16EC052 NAMITA.L.RAO F

42 1KS16EC053 NAMRATHA.G F

43 1KS16EC054 NAMRATHA.G F

44 1KS16EC055 NANDANGOWDA.S.H M

45 1KS16EC056 NAVEEN M

46 1KS16EC057 NEHA.J.KOTWAL F

47 1KS16EC058 NEHA.N.V F

48 1KS16EC059 NIKITA BALAPPA NARASANNAVAR F

49 1KS16EC060 ONKAR MISHRA M

50 1KS16EC061 POOJA.K F

51 1KS16EC062 PRATHAM KUMAR.D M

52 1KS16EC063 PRATHIKSHA.P F

53 1KS16EC064 PRATYUSHA.S.A F

54 1KS16EC065 PRAVEEN TULASIDAS NAIK M

55 1KS16EC067 PRIYA.S F

56 1KS16EC070 RAHUL KUMAR M



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

57 1KS16EC071 RAMYA.M.S F

58 1KS16EC072 RASHMI.S F

59 1KS16EC073 RAVI NANDAN M

60 1KS16EC074 RAVI TEJA.M M

61 1KS16EC076 S.SHWETHA F

62 1KS16EC077 SACHIN.M.G M

63 1KS16EC078 SADHVIKA CHANDRA.R F

64 1KS16EC079 SAHANA.D F

65 1KS16EC080 SAHANA.K.G F

66 1KS16EC081 SAI TARUN TADIPARTI M

67 1KS16EC082 SANANDA RAO.K.S M

68 1KS16EC083 SARAH AHMED F

69 1KS16EC084 SAURAV KUMAR M

70 1KS16EC085 SHEETHAL.J.RAO F

71 1KS16EC087 SHREYA SRINIVAS F

72 1KS16EC088 SHREYAS.K.V M 

73 1KS16EC089 SHREYASHWINI.V F

74 1KS16EC090 SHRINIDHI.N.S M

75 1KS16EC091 SHYLESH RAJ.T.D M

76 1KS16EC092 SKANDA.N M

77 1KS16EC094 SONIKA.V F

78 1KS16EC095 SPURTHI.M.K F

79 1KS16EC096 SUDHANSHU.S.SHARMA M

80 1KS16EC097 SUHAS.K M

81 1KS16EC098 SUHAS.M.V M

82 1KS16EC099 SUMA.B.S F

83 1KS16EC102 T.G.NITHYA F



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

84 1KS16EC103 TEJAS.P M

85 1KS16EC105 VARSHINI.K.S F

86 1KS16EC106 VASUDEVA UPADHYA.K.S M

87 1KS16EC108 VIDHYA.K.S F

88 1KS16EC109 VIDYA.B F

89 1KS16EC111 VIGNESHKUMAR.V M

90 1KS16EC112 VINAY.N M

91 1KS16EC114 VINOD KUMAR.P M

92 1KS16EC115 VISMITHA SONNA SATHYANARAYANA F

93 1KS16EC116 VIVEK.R M

94 1KS17EC400 ARPITHA.C.V F

95 1KS17EC402 ASOK KUMAR M

96 1KS17EC404 CHANDRAKALA.K.S F

97 1KS17EC405 CHANDU.P.J M

98 1KS17EC406 HARITHA.K F

99 1KS17EC407 HARSHA.C.M M

100 1KS17EC408 HARSHITH.K M

101 1KS17EC409 PRABHAVATHI.K F

102 1KS17EC413 TEJASWINI.B F

SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

1 1KS15EC001 ABHISHEK.S.GOWDA M

2 1KS15EC002 ADUSUMILLI UDAY CHOWDARY M

3 1KS15EC003 AKSHATHA SHENOY.U F

4 1KS15EC004 AKSHAYA RAM BADALA M

5 1KS15EC005 ALAKA F

LIST OF STUDENTS STUDYING IN VII SEMESTER 2018-19



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

6 1KS15EC006 ALEKHYA RAGHUNATH F

7 1KS15EC008 ANKITA.A.RAIKAR F

8 1KS15EC009 ANURAG REDDY.R M

9 1KS15EC010 ANUSHA.A.MURTHY F

10 1KS15EC011 ARCHANA.K.N F

11 1KS15EC012 ARJUN.M.KRISHNA M

12 1KS15EC014 ARPITHA.N.V F

13 1KS15EC016 BHAMINI RAJANNA F

14 1KS15EC017 BHAVANA.K.M F

15 1KS15EC018 BHUMIKA.R F

16 1KS15EC019 BINDHU KUMAR.K.T M

17 1KS15EC020 CHAITHRA.B F

18 1KS15EC021 CHANDANA.G F

19 1KS15EC022 CHANDANA.K F

20 1KS15EC023 CHETHAN.N.SHETTY M

21 1KS15EC024 DEEPASHREE.R F

22 1KS15EC025 DHRUTHI SRIDHAR F

23 1KS15EC027 ENUGU GIRESH KUMAR M

24 1KS15EC028 GIRISH.H.S M

25 1KS15EC029 GOWTHAM.R M

26 1KS15EC030 GURU RAJ REDDY.J M

27 1KS15EC032 HARSHA.K.N M

28 1KS15EC033 HARSHIT.R M

29 1KS15EC034 HARSHITHA.G.BHAT F

30 1KS15EC035 HARSHITHA.R F

31 1KS15EC036 HARSHITHA.V F

32 1KS15EC037 JUNAID KHAN M



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

33 1KS15EC038 PRUTHVI NARAYANA.K F

34 1KS15EC039 KAVYA.M F

35 1KS15EC040 KAVYA.N F

36 1KS15EC042 KISHORE BHAT.U M

37 1KS15EC043 KODIDELA ROHINI F

38 1KS15EC044 KOLLI VINOD KUMAR M

39 1KS15EC045 M.SRI SAI CHARITHA F

40 1KS15EC046 SANJAY KARANTH.M M

41 1KS15EC047 MAHIMA PADMANABHA.B F

42 1KS15EC048 MANJUNATHA.B M

43 1KS15EC049 MANOJ.K M

44 1KS15EC050 MAYANKA GUPTA F

45 1KS15EC051 MEGHA SANJAY SAVALGI F

46 1KS15EC052 MEGHA SHREE.R.T F

47 1KS15EC053 MEGHA.V F

48 1KS15EC054 MEGHANA.K.V F

49 1KS15EC055 MUKUL VENKATESH M

50 1KS15EC056 NAGABHUSHANA BHAT.S.C M

51 1KS15EC057 NAGESH.N.DIKSHIT M

52 1KS15EC058 NALLANI PRIYA F

53 1KS15EC059 NANDA.S F

54 1KS15EC060 P.ANKITHA F

55 1KS15EC061 PATHIPATI PAVITHRA F

56 1KS15EC062 PALLAVI.T.K F

57 1KS15EC064 PAVAN.S.PATIL M

58 1KS15EC065 POOJA.N.RRAO F

59 1KS15EC066 POOJA.M F



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

60 1KS15EC067 PRAGATHI MADHYASTHA.K.P F

61 1KS15EC068 PRAGNA.B.R F

62 1KS15EC069 PRAGNYA.N F

63 1KS15EC070 POOJARY PRAVEEN MAHABALA M

64 1KS15EC072 PUNITH.N M

65 1KS15EC074 RAKSHITHA.S F

66 1KS15EC076 RAMYA.H.N F

67 1KS15EC077 RASHMI SRINIVASAN F

68 1KS15EC078 RATAN BHAGAT M

69 1KS15EC079 ROOPA.N F

70 1KS15EC080 SAI PRANAV.S M

71 1KS15EC081 SAMEER SRIVATSA M

72 1KS15EC082 SANGAM SWADI.K M

73 1KS15EC083 SANJANA.A.MANEY F

74 1KS15EC084 SANJANA.P.NADIG F

75 1KS15EC085 SANJANA.S F

76 1KS15EC086 SANNIDHI.R.SHETTY F

77 1KS15EC087 SANTHOSH.K M

78 1KS15EC088 SANTHOSH KUMAR.V M

79 1KS15EC089 SATHWIK JAIN.B.N M

80 1KS15EC090 SHANKAR RAM M

81 1KS15EC091 SHREYASWINI.C.K F

82 1KS15EC092 SHWETHASHREE.C F

83 1KS15EC093 SHWETHA.S F

84 1KS15EC094 SKANDA.H.N M

85 1KS15EC095 SMITHA.S.KARANTH F

86 1KS15EC096 SPOORTHY.U.S F



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

87 1KS15EC097 SUBRAMANYA.G.U M

88 1KS15EC100 SUVIJITH.S M

89 1KS15EC101 SWATHI.K.S F

90 1KS15EC102 THANUSHA.S.V F

91 1KS15EC103 UDAYKUMAR.V M

92 1KS15EC104 VARSHA.R F

93 1KS15EC105 VISHWAS.K.K M

94 1KS15EC106 YASHASWINI.D F

95 1KS15EC107 MUNEEB FAYAZ M

96 1KS15EC108 SUHAIL YOUSUF BHAT M

97 1KS16EC400 AJAYA KUMAR.L M

98 1KS16EC402 ASHWINI.A F

99 1KS16EC403 ASHWINI.B.V F

100 1KS16EC405 CHARAN BABU.S.K M

101 1KS16EC409 DEEPASHREE.H.N F

102 1KS16EC410 DHANRAJ M

103 1KS16EC411 DHANUSH.K.A M

104 1KS16EC413 HARISH REDDY.K.S M

105 1KS16EC414 HARSHA.N   M

106 1KS16EC415 HARSHITHA PRIYADARSHINI.H.G F

107 1KS16EC417 JAGADISH.S M

108 1KS16EC418 KAVYA.V F

109 1KS16EC420 MADHUCHANDAN.R M

110 1KS16EC423 MONISHA.S F

111 1KS16EC424 NAMRATHA.T.R F

112 1KS16EC426 PAVITHRA.S.P F

113 1KS16EC427 POOJA.B F



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

114 1KS16EC432 RAKSHITHA.M.S F

115 1KS16EC433 SHASHI.O F

116 1KS16EC434 SUJAN.G M

117 1KS16EC436 SUSHANT KORENNAWAR M

118 1KS16EC439 YATHISH.S.J M

SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT Gender

1 1KS17EC001 ABHISHEK.K.V M

2 1KS17EC002 ABIJITH SUDHIR M

3 1KS17EC003 AKKSHAY.U.L M

4 1KS17EC004 AKSHITHA.V.RAMESH F

5 1KS17EC005 AMOGHAVARSHA.N.D M

6 1KS17EC006 AMULYA.S.IYENGAR F

7 1KS17EC007 ANA EPSIBA.F F

8 1KS17EC008 ANAGHA.A.KASHYAP F

9 1KS17EC009 ANITHA.R F

10 1KS17EC010 ANOOP DEEKSHITH.R M

11 1KS17EC011 ANUPAM.M.L M

12 1KS17EC012 ANUSHA.L F

13 1KS17EC013 ANUSHREE.M F

14 1KS17EC014 ANUSHRI.V.K F

15 1KS17EC015 APEKSHA RAVI KUMAR F

16 1KS17EC016 ARPITHA F

17 1KS17EC017 ASIYA FATHIMA.N F

K.S.INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2017-18

LIST OF STUDENTS STUDYING IN I SEMESTER 2017-18



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

18 1KS17EC018 AYESHA ROSHEEN F

19 1KS17EC019 B.D.SHREENIDHI M

20 1KS17EC020 BHAVANA.B.S F

21 1KS17EC021 BHAVANA.J F

22 1KS17EC022 BHOOMIKA.P.K F

23 1KS17EC023 BINDU.J F

24 1KS17EC024 CHAITHRA.V.M F

25 1KS17EC025 CHARAN SAI.Y M

26 1KS17EC026 CHETHAN.D.R M

27 1KS17EC027 CHETHAN.G M

28 1KS17EC028 CHETHANA.K.S F

29 1KS17EC029 CHETHANA PRASAD.K F

30 1KS17EC030 DARSHAN.T.G M

31 1KS17EC031 DEVALE SUDARSHAN M

32 1KS17EC032 DEVIYANI.G F

33 1KS17EC033 DHAKSHITH.N.K M

34 1KS17EC034 DHEERAJ RAJ.P M

35 1KS17EC035 DISHA.S F

36 1KS17EC036 DIVYA.T.M F

37 1KS17EC037 GAGAN KUMAR.G M

38 1KS17EC038 GOPINATH.H.C M

39 1KS17EC039 GOWTHAM.B M

40 1KS17EC040 G.S.SURABHI F

41 1KS17EC041 H.G.SRINIDHI M

42 1KS17EC042 JEEVAN.R.S M

43 1KS17EC043 K.SHREYA F

44 1KS17EC044 KAMNOOR SUSHMA F



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

45 1KS17EC045 KRITHIKA.P F

46 1KS17EC046 LAKSHAN.N.S M

47 1KS17EC047 LEKHA YADAV.B F

48 1KS17EC048 M.R.SRINIVAS M

49 1KS17EC049 RANJITH.M M

50 1KS17EC050 M.SIRISHA F

51 1KS17EC051 MADHU.S F

52 1KS17EC052 MAHADEVA.G M

53 1KS17EC053 MAMATHA.K.S F

54 1KS17EC054 MANOJ.E M

55 1KS17EC055 MANOJ KUMAR.R M

56 1KS17EC056 MOHAMMAD FAIZAL M

57 1KS17EC057 MOHAMMED SADATH M

58 1KS17EC058 MONISHA.A F

59 1KS17EC059 NAGANETRA.M F

60 1KS17EC060 NAGELI JAYASAI NAIDU M

61 1KS17EC061 NAVEEN KUMAR BURUGUPALLY M

62 1KS17EC062 NAVIN KUMAR.H.G M

63 1KS17EC063 NAVYA.S F

64 1KS17EC064 NIKHIL.V M

65 1KS17EC065 NIKHIL.V M

66 1KS17EC066 PALLAVI.S F

68 1KS17EC068 PENUJURI NAGA SAI SNEHITHA F

69 1KS17EC069 PRAJWAL.C M

70 1KS17EC070 PRAJWAL SIMHA.S M

71 1KS17EC071 PRATIMA.P.AGNIHOTRI F

72 1KS17EC072 PRATIMA V KASHYAP F



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

73 1KS17EC073 PRUTHVIRAJ.N M

74 1KS17EC074 R.YASHAS M

75 1KS17EC075 RACHANA.S F

76 1KS17EC076 RAHUL.R.NADIG M

77 1KS17EC077 RAJESH.C.S M

78 1KS17EC078 RAMYA.R F

79 1KS17EC079 RITU PATIL F

80 1KS17EC080 ROHINI.D F

81 1KS17EC081 ROHINI.P F

82 1KS17EC082 RUTHVIK RAVISH M

83 1KS17EC083 SAHANA.G.P F

84 1KS17EC084 SAHANA.M.K F

85 1KS17EC085 SAHANA.V F

86 1KS17EC086 SANDEEP KUMAR.M M

87 1KS17EC087 SHAMANTH RAJ.D.N M

88 1KS17EC088 SHIVANI.K F

89 1KS17EC089 SHRAVYA.S.ACHARYA F

90 1KS17EC090 SHREYAS.H.R M

91 1KS17EC091 SHRIRAKSHA.S.KANAGO F

92 1KS17EC092 SRIVIDYA.V.R F

93 1KS17EC093 SUPRIYA.V F

94 1KS17EC094 SURYA.N M

95 1KS17EC095 SUSHMITHA.B.L F

96 1KS17EC096 SUSHMITHA.K.N F

97 1KS17EC097 SYED WAQAR KASHIF M

98 1KS17EC098 TEJAS.K M

99 1KS17EC099 VAIBHAVI SREENIVASA F



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

100 1KS17EC100 VAISHNAVI.K.KATTI F

101 1KS17EC101 VAISHNAVI.S F

102 1KS17EC102 VAISHNAVI SRIHARSHAN F

103 1KS17EC103 VIDYA.V F

104 1KS17EC104 VISHAL GOUTHAM.N M

105 1KS17EC105 YASHASWINI.R F

SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

1 1KS16EC002 AALIYA ZAINAB F

2 1KS16EC003 ABHISHEK.A.NANDYAL M

3 1KS16EC004 ADITHYA.D.M M

4 1KS16EC006 AKASH MAHANTESH HOSAMANI M

5 1KS16EC007 AMAN KUMAR SINGH M

6 1KS16EC008 ANAND SAGAR.T.S M

7 1KS16EC009 ANIRUDH.K.N M

8 1KS16EC010 ANUSHA RAJ.D F

9 1KS16EC011 ASHIK.B.N M

10 1KS16EC013 ASHWINI.S F

11 1KS16EC014 AYUSH RAJ M

12 1KS16EC015 BHAGYA SHREE.S.J F

13 1KS16EC016 BHARATH.R M

14 1KS16EC017 BHOOMIKA.P.M F

15 1KS16EC018 BRUNDA.S F

16 1KS16EC019 CHANDANA.R F

17 1KS16EC020 CHARAN.A M

18 1KS16EC022 DEEMANTH.K.P M

LIST OF STUDENTS STUDYING IN III SEMESTER 2017-18



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

19 1KS16EC023 DEEPA.R F

20 1KS16EC024 DEEPAK LAMANI M

21 1KS16EC025 DEEPIKA.M F

22 1KS16EC026 DIVYALAKSHMI.G F

23 1KS16EC027 GOWDA ANUPKUMAR PRAKASH F

24 1KS16EC028 HARSHINI.B.S F

25 1KS16EC029 HARSHITH.V M

26 1KS16EC030 H.M.NIKHIL JAMADAGNI M

27 1KS16EC031 JAYAM HARESH THARUN M

28 1KS16EC032 JEEVITHA KALAASHILPA.N.C F

29 1KS16EC033 K.UNNIMAYA F

30 1KS16EC034 KADRI SRINIDHI RAO F

31 1KS16EC035 KARTHIK.K M

32 1KS16EC036 KOMAL KHANDELWAL F

33 1KS16EC037 KRISHNA.D M

34 1KS16EC038 KSHITIZ GURUNG M

35 1KS16EC039 L.S.BABY RAM F

36 1KS16EC040 LAKSHMI PRIYA.K F

37 1KS16EC041 LIKHITHA.Y F

38 1KS16EC042 LOKESH.S M

39 1KS16EC043 SURYA.M M

40 1KS16EC044 MADHU.G M

41 1KS16EC045 MADHU.N M

42 1KS16EC047 MANIKANTAN.G M

43 1KS16EC048 MANJUNATHA.B.S M

44 1KS16EC049 MEENAKSHI.A F

45 1KS16EC050 MEGHASHREE.V F



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

46 1KS16EC051 MOHAMMED WALEED M

47 1KS16EC052 NAMITA.L.RAO F

48 1KS16EC053 NAMRATHA.G F

49 1KS16EC054 NAMRATHA.G F

50 1KS16EC055 NANDANGOWDA.S.H M

51 1KS16EC056 NAVEEN M

52 1KS16EC057 NEHA.J.KOTWAL F

53 1KS16EC058 NEHA.N.V F

54 1KS16EC059 NIKITA BALAPPA NARASANNAVAR F

55 1KS16EC060 ONKAR MISHRA M

56 1KS16EC061 POOJA.K F

57 1KS16EC062 PRATHAM KUMAR.D M

58 1KS16EC063 PRATHIKSHA.P F

59 1KS16EC064 PRATYUSHA.S.A F

60 1KS16EC065 PRAVEEN TULASIDAS NAIK M

61 1KS16EC066 PREETHI.A F

62 1KS16EC067 PRIYA.S F

63 1KS16EC069 SHARATH KUMAR.R M

64 1KS16EC070 RAHUL KUMAR M

65 1KS16EC071 RAMYA.M.S F

66 1KS16EC072 RASHMI.S F

67 1KS16EC073 RAVI NANDAN M

68 1KS16EC074 RAVI TEJA.M M

69 1KS16EC075 RENUKA PRASAD.M.R M

70 1KS16EC076 S.SHWETHA F

71 1KS16EC077 SACHIN.M.G M

72 1KS16EC078 SADHVIKA CHANDRA.R F



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

73 1KS16EC079 SAHANA.D F

74 1KS16EC080 SAHANA.K.G F

75 1KS16EC081 SAI TARUN TADIPARTI M

76 1KS16EC082 SANANDA RAO.K.S M

77 1KS16EC083 SARAH AHMED M

78 1KS16EC084 SAURAV KUMAR M

79 1KS16EC085 SHEETHAL.J.RAO F

80 1KS16EC087 SHREYA SRINIVAS F

81 1KS16EC088 SHREYAS.K.V M

82 1KS16EC089 SHREYASHWINI.V F

83 1KS16EC090 SHRINIDHI.N.S M

84 1KS16EC091 SHYLESH RAJ.T.D M

85 1KS16EC092 SKANDA.N M

86 1KS16EC093 SOMASHEKAR.S M

87 1KS16EC094 SONIKA.V F

88 1KS16EC095 SPURTHI.M.K F

89 1KS16EC096 SUDHANSHU.S.SHARMA M

90 1KS16EC097 SUHAS.K M

91 1KS16EC098 SUHAS.M.V M

92 1KS16EC099 SUMA.B.S F

93 1KS16EC100 SUMANA.S F

94 1KS16EC101 SUPRIYA SHREE.G.S F

95 1KS16EC102 T.G.NITHYA F

96 1KS16EC103 TEJAS.P M

97 1KS16EC105 VARSHINI.K.S F

98 1KS16EC106 VASUDEVA UPADHYA.K.S M

99 1KS16EC107 VENKATESH.M.N M

100 1KS16EC108 VIDHYA.K.S F



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

101 1KS16EC109 VIDYA.B F

102 1KS16EC110 VIDYASAGAR HIREMATH.R M

103 1KS16EC111 VIGNESHKUMAR.V M

104 1KS16EC112 VINAY.N M

105 1KS16EC114 VINOD KUMAR.P M

106 1KS16EC115 VISMITHA SONNA SATHYANARAYANA F

107 1KS16EC116 VIVEK.R M

108 1KS17EC400 ARPITHA.C.V F

109 1KS17EC401 ASHOK NAIK.K M

110 1KS17EC402 ASOK KUMAR M

111 1KS17EC403 BHAVANA.G F

112 1KS17EC404 CHANDRAKALA.K.S F

113 1KS17EC405 CHANDU.P.J M

114 1KS17EC406 HARITHA.K F

115 1KS17EC407 HARSHA.C.M M

116 1KS17EC408 HARSHITH.K M

117 1KS17EC409 PRABHAVATHI.K F

118 1KS17EC410 PRIYANKA.S F

119 1KS17EC411 SHARATH.B M

120 1KS17EC412 SUSHMITHA.D F

121 1KS17EC413 TEJASWINI.B M

122 1KS17EC414 YATHISH.S.DHANANJAY M

SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT Gender

1 1KS15EC001 ABHISHEK.S.GOWDA M

2 1KS15EC002 ADUSUMILLI UDAY CHOWDARY M

3 1KS15EC003 AKSHATHA SHENOY.U F

LIST OF STUDENTS STUDYING IN V SEMESTER



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

4 1KS15EC004 AKSHAYA RAM BADALA M

5 1KS15EC005 ALAKA F

6 1KS15EC006 ALEKHYA RAGHUNATH F

7 1KS15EC008 ANKITA.A.RAIKAR F

8 1KS15EC009 ANURAG REDDY.R M

9 1KS15EC010 ANUSHA.A.MURTHY F

10 1KS15EC011 ARCHANA.K.N F

11 1KS15EC012 ARJUN.M.KRISHNA M

12 1KS15EC014 ARPITHA.N.V F

13 1KS15EC016 BHAMINI RAJANNA F

14 1KS15EC017 BHAVANA.K.M F

15 1KS15EC018 BHUMIKA.R F

16 1KS15EC019 BINDHU KUMAR.K.T M

17 1KS15EC020 CHAITHRA.B F

18 1KS15EC021 CHANDANA.G F

19 1KS15EC022 CHANDANA.K F

20 1KS15EC023 CHETHAN.N.SHETTY M

21 1KS15EC024 DEEPASHREE.R F

22 1KS15EC025 DHRUTHI SRIDHAR F

23 1KS15EC027 ENUGU GIRESH KUMAR M

24 1KS15EC028 GIRISH.H.S M

25 1KS15EC029 GOWTHAM.R M

26 1KS15EC030 GURU RAJ REDDY.J M

27 1KS15EC032 HARSHA.K.N M

28 1KS15EC033 HARSHIT.R M

29 1KS15EC034 HARSHITHA.G.BHAT F

30 1KS15EC035 HARSHITHA.R F



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

31 1KS15EC036 HARSHITHA.V F

32 1KS15EC037 JUNAID KHAN M

33 1KS15EC038 PRUTHVI NARAYANA.K F

34 1KS15EC039 KAVYA.M F

35 1KS15EC040 KAVYA.N F

36 1KS15EC042 KISHORE BHAT.U M

37 1KS15EC043 KODIDELA ROHINI F

38 1KS15EC044 KOLLI VINOD KUMAR M

39 1KS15EC045 M.SRI SAI CHARITHA F

40 1KS15EC046 SANJAY KARANTH.M M

41 1KS15EC047 MAHIMA PADMANABHA.B F

42 1KS15EC048 MANJUNATHA.B M

43 1KS15EC049 MANOJ.K M

44 1KS15EC050 MAYANKA GUPTA F

45 1KS15EC051 MEGHA SANJAY SAVALGI F

46 1KS15EC052 MEGHA SHREE.R.T F

47 1KS15EC053 MEGHA.V F

48 1KS15EC054 MEGHANA.K.V F

49 1KS15EC055 MUKUL VENKATESH M

50 1KS15EC056 NAGABHUSHANA BHAT.S.C M

51 1KS15EC057 NAGESH.N.DIKSHIT M

52 1KS15EC058 NALLANI PRIYA F

53 1KS15EC059 NANDA.S F

54 1KS15EC060 P.ANKITHA F

55 1KS15EC061 PATHIPATI PAVITHRA F

56 1KS15EC062 PALLAVI.T.K F

57 1KS15EC064 PAVAN.S.PATIL M



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

58 1KS15EC065 POOJA.N.RRAO F

59 1KS15EC066 POOJA.M F

60 1KS15EC067 PRAGATHI MADHYASTHA.K.P F

61 1KS15EC068 PRAGNA.B.R F

62 1KS15EC069 PRAGNYA.N F

63 1KS15EC070 POOJARY PRAVEEN MAHABALA M

64 1KS15EC071 PUCHAKAYALA HEMANTH CHOWDARY M

65 1KS15EC072 PUNITH.N M

66 1KS15EC074 RAKSHITHA.S F

67 1KS15EC076 RAMYA.H.N F

68 1KS15EC077 RASHMI SRINIVASAN F

69 1KS15EC078 RATAN BHAGAT M

70 1KS15EC079 ROOPA.N F

71 1KS15EC080 SAI PRANAV.S F

72 1KS15EC081 SAMEER SRIVATSA M

73 1KS15EC082 SANGAM SWADI.K M

74 1KS15EC083 SANJANA.A.MANEY F

75 1KS15EC084 SANJANA.P.NADIG F

76 1KS15EC085 SANJANA.S F

77 1KS15EC086 SANNIDHI.R.SHETTY F

78 1KS15EC087 SANTHOSH.K M

79 1KS15EC088 SANTHOSH KUMAR.V M

80 1KS15EC089 SATHWIK JAIN.B.N M

81 1KS15EC090 SHANKAR RAM M

82 1KS15EC091 SHREYASWINI.C.K F

83 1KS15EC092 SHWETHASHREE.C F

84 1KS15EC093 SHWETHA.S F



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

85 1KS15EC094 SKANDA.H.N M

86 1KS15EC095 SMITHA.S.KARANTH F

87 1KS15EC096 SPOORTHY.U.S F

88 1KS15EC097 SUBRAMANYA.G.U M

89 1KS15EC099 SURYA.K.B M

90 1KS15EC100 SUVIJITH.S M

91 1KS15EC101 SWATHI.K.S F

92 1KS15EC102 THANUSHA.S.V F

93 1KS15EC103 UDAYKUMAR.V M

94 1KS15EC104 VARSHA.R F

95 1KS15EC105 VISHWAS.K.K M

96 1KS15EC106 YASHASWINI.D F

97 1KS15EC107 MUNEEB FAYAZ M

98 1KS15EC108 SUHAIL YOUSUF BHAT M

99 1KS15EC109 NAGATEJA.P M

100 1KS16EC400 AJAYA KUMAR.L M

101 1KS16EC402 ASHWINI.A F

102 1KS16EC403 ASHWINI.B.V F

103 1KS16EC405 CHARAN BABU.S.K M

104 1KS16EC406 DARSHAN.D M

105 1KS16EC409 DEEPASHREE.H.N F

106 1KS16EC410 DHANRAJ M

107 1KS16EC411 DHANUSH.K.A M

108 1KS16EC413 HARISH REDDY.K.S M

109 1KS16EC414 HARSHA.N M

110 1KS16EC415 HARSHITHA PRIYADARSHINI.H.G F

111 1KS16EC416 ISHWAR MANNIKERI M



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

112 1KS16EC417 JAGADISH.S M

113 1KS16EC418 KAVYA.V F

114 1KS16EC419 KUMARA.B.N M

115 1KS16EC420 MADHUCHANDAN.R M

116 1KS16EC423 MONISHA.S F

117 1KS16EC424 NAMRATHA.T.R F

118 1KS16EC426 PAVITHRA.S.P F

119 1KS16EC427 POOJA.B F

120 1KS16EC430 RAKESH.K.M M

121 1KS16EC432 RAKSHITHA.M.S F

122 1KS16EC433 SHASHI.O F

123 1KS16EC434 SUJAN.G M

124 1KS16EC436 SUSHANT KORENNAWAR M

125 1KS16EC438 VENUGOPAL.B.S M

126 1KS16EC439 YATHISH.S.J M

127 1KS16EC440 S.YETHENDRA KUMAR M

SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT Gender

1 1KS14EC001 AAKASH.P.S M

2 1KS14EC002 ABDUL BARI M

3 1KS14EC003 ABHISHEK.R M

4 1KS14EC005 ABILASH.K.J M

5 1KS14EC007 AISHWARYA.C.S F

6 1KS14EC009 AISHWARYA.V.H F

7 1KS14EC010 AKHIL.D.R M

LIST OF STUDENTS STUDYING IN VII SEMESTER 2017-18



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

8 1KS14EC012 AKSHATHA.C.R F

9 1KS14EC013 AKSHAYA.R.K F

10 1KS14EC014 AMBHRUNI AMARNATH F

11 1KS14EC015 AMITH SRIKAANTH M

12 1KS14EC017 ANIRUDH.H.S M

13 1KS14EC018 ANUSHA.R F

14 1KS14EC019 ARJULA HARSHITHA REDDY F

15 1KS14EC020 ASHISH.G.A M

16 1KS14EC021 ASHISH KUMAR.R M

17 1KS14EC023 BHARATH.V.A M

18 1KS14EC024 BHRAMARAMBA.L.S F

19 1KS14EC025 BOGGARAPU SRUTHI F

20 1KS14EC026 C.KRISHNA PRASAD M

21 1KS14EC027 CHETHANA.N.GOWDA F

22 1KS14EC031 G.SANATH GOWTHAM M

23 1KS14EC032 GAURAV.V.ACHAR M

24 1KS14EC034 H.S.NISHCHITHA F

25 1KS14EC035 HARSH.D.PATEL M

26 1KS14EC036 HARSHAVARDHAN.K M

27 1KS14EC037 HARSHITHA.B.L F

28 1KS14EC038 HARSHITHA.S F

29 1KS14EC039 JAGADISH.S M

30 1KS14EC040 JAYASHREE KAVYA.V F

31 1KS14EC041 JOSHNA.J.G F

32 1KS14EC043 K.S.SANJANA F

33 1KS14EC045 KRISHNA.R.PURUSHOTHAM M

34 1KS14EC047 LAVANYA.S F



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

35 1KS14EC050 MANIKANTA.S.RAO M

36 1KS14EC051 MANISHA JAYSON F

37 1KS14EC054 MRUDULLA.P.Y F

38 1KS14EC055 B.NAGANDH (GOT ELIGIBILITY IN RV) M

39 1KS14EC056 NALLANI SAI KRISHNA M

40 1KS14EC057 NANDU RAJESHWARI.K F

41 1KS14EC059 NAVITHA.T F

42 1KS14EC060 NEHA SRIDHAR F

43 1KS14EC062 NIHANTH.K M

44 1KS14EC063 NIKHIL GOWDA.B.V M

45 1KS14EC065 NISHCHITHA.N F

46 1KS14EC066 NITHIN.S M

47 1KS14EC067 P.DEVIKA F

48 1KS14EC070 PALLAVI.C F

49 1KS14EC071 PAVAN.B.V M

50 1KS14EC072 PAVITHRA.S F

51 1KS14EC074 PRAGATHI.R F

52 1KS14EC075 PRAJNA SHETTY F

53 1KS14EC076 PRAJWAL.M M

54 1KS14EC077 PRAVEEN PRASANNA.G M

55 1KS14EC078 RABICHITH M

56 1KS14EC079 RAKESHKUMAR NAYAK M

57 1KS14EC080 RAKSHA GHOSH F

58 1KS14EC081 RAKSHITH.V M

59 1KS14EC082 RAMANJINAYULU AMRUTHA VANI F

60 1KS14EC083 RAMISETTY LAKSHMI SRINIVAS F

61 1KS14EC086 RITU.P.SIMHA F



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

62 1KS14EC087 ROHIT.K M

63 1KS14EC088 ROHIT.K.MANJUNATH M

64 1KS14EC089 ROYSTON.D.SOUZA M

65 1KS14EC090 SAGAR.H.M M

66 1KS14EC091 SAHANA.D.N F

67 1KS14EC092 SANDEEP.B.C M

68 1KS14EC093 SANKET.S.HIREMATH M

69 1KS14EC095 SHAILJA SHEKAR F

70 1KS14EC096 SHREYAS.R.Y F

71 1KS14EC098 SNEHA.G.M F

72 1KS14EC099 SNEHA.P.K F

73 1KS14EC100 SOUNDARYA.S. LOKESHWARI F

74 1KS14EC102 SOWMYA.B.K F

75 1KS14EC103 SRI NITHYA.S F

76 1KS14EC108 TEJAS.D.S M

77 1KS14EC109 ULLAS.S M

78 1KS14EC110 V.TEJUS GOWDA M

79 1KS14EC111 VADLAMUDI  JAGADEESH M

80 1KS14EC112 VARALAKSHMI.N F

81 1KS14EC114 VINAYKUMAR.S M

82 1KS14EC115 V.M.BOSE BABU M

83 1KS14EC118 YUKESH.R M

84 1KS14EC119 BIDHAN RAJ THAPA M

85 1KS14EC120 DELNA MANUEL F

86 1KS14EC401 ABHISHEK.H.K M

87 1KS14EC404 DHANANJAYA.H.S M

88 1KS14EC409 HRUSHIKESH.J.R M

89 1KS14EC416 POOJA.K.V F



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

90 1KS14EC417 PRADEEP.T.R M

91 1KS15EC401 AKSHAY KUMAR.A M

92 1KS15EC403 ARPITHA.S.R F

93 1KS15EC405 MOHAN REDDY.B M

94 1KS15EC406 BALRAJ.B M

95 1KS15EC407 BANDA TEJAVARDHAN M

96 1KS15EC408 CHANDAN.R M

97 1KS15EC409 CHETHAN.K.P M

98 1KS15EC410 HARI.J.N M

99 1KS15EC411 HARISH KUMAR.J SC

100 1KS15EC412 HARSHITHA.M F

101 1KS15EC413 KISHAN KUMAR THUNGA.R M

102 1KS15EC414 LAKSHANYA.B F

103 1KS15EC415 MOHANRAO.V M

104 1KS15EC416 PAVAN KUMAR.G M

105 1KS15EC417 PRAMOD.K.B M

106 1KS15EC418 PRASAD POOJARY M

107 1KS15EC420 RAMYA.L.K F

108 1KS15EC423 SPOORTHY.C F

109 1KS15EC424 SRINIVASA M

110 1KS15EC430 YASHASWINI.S F

SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

1 1KS16EC001 A.YASHWANTH M

2 1KS16EC002 AALIYA ZAINAB F

LIST OF STUDENTS STUDYING IN I SEMESTER 2016-17

K.S.INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2016-17



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

3 1KS16EC003 ABHISHEK.A.NANDYAL M

4 1KS16EC004 ADITHYA.D.M M

5 1KS16EC005 AKASH CHANDRAPPA GURUVANNAVAR M

6 1KS16EC006 AKASH MAHANTESH HOSAMANI M

7 1KS16EC007 AMAN KUMAR SINGH M

8 1KS16EC008 ANAND SAGAR.T.S M

9 1KS16EC009 ANIRUDH.K.N M

10 1KS16EC010 ANUSHA RAJ.D F

11 1KS16EC011 ASHIK.B.N M

12 1KS16EC012 ASHISH ROUSHAN M

13 1KS16EC013 ASHWINI.S F

14 1KS16EC014 AYUSH RAJ M

15 1KS16EC015 BHAGYA SHREE.S.J F

16 1KS16EC016 BHARATH.R M

17 1KS16EC017 BHOOMIKA.P.M F

18 1KS16EC018 BRUNDA.S F

19 1KS16EC019 CHANDANA.R F

20 1KS16EC020 CHARAN.A M

21 1KS16EC021 CHETHAN.J M

22 1KS16EC022 DEEMANTH.K.P M

23 1KS16EC023 DEEPA.R F

24 1KS16EC024 DEEPAK LAMANI M

25 1KS16EC025 DEEPIKA.M F

26 1KS16EC026 DIVYALAKSHMI.G F

27 1KS16EC027 GOWDA ANUPKUMAR PRAKASH M

28 1KS16EC028 HARSHINI.B.S F

29 1KS16EC029 HARSHITH.V M



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

30 1KS16EC030 H.M.NIKHIL JAMADAGNI M

31 1KS16EC031 JAYAM HARESH THARUN M

32 1KS16EC032 JEEVITHA KALAASHILPA.N.C F

33 1KS16EC033 K.UNNIMAYA F

34 1KS16EC034 KADRI SRINIDHI RAO F

35 1KS16EC035 KARTHIK.K M

36 1KS16EC036 KOMAL KHANDELWAL F

37 1KS16EC037 KRISHNA.D M

38 1KS16EC038 KSHITIZ GURUNG M

39 1KS16EC039 L.S.BABY RAM F

40 1KS16EC040 LAKSHMI PRIYA.K F

41 1KS16EC041 LIKHITHA.Y F

42 1KS16EC042 LOKESH.S M

43 1KS16EC043 SURYA.M M

44 1KS16EC044 MADHU.G F

45 1KS16EC045 MADHU.N F

46 1KS16EC046 MADHURYA.S.KUMAR F

47 1KS16EC047 MANIKANTAN.G M

48 1KS16EC048 MANJUNATHA.B.S M

49 1KS16EC049 MEENAKSHI.A F

50 1KS16EC050 MEGHASHREE.V F

51 1KS16EC051 MOHAMMED WALEED M

52 1KS16EC052 NAMITA.L.RAO F

53 1KS16EC053 NAMRATHA.G F

54 1KS16EC054 NAMRATHA.G F

55 1KS16EC055 NANDANGOWDA.S.H M

56 1KS16EC056 NAVEEN M



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

57 1KS16EC057 NEHA.J.KOTWAL F

58 1KS16EC058 NEHA.N.V F

59 1KS16EC059 NIKITA BALAPPA NARASANNAVAR F

60 1KS16EC060 ONKAR MISHRA M

61 1KS16EC061 POOJA.K F

62 1KS16EC062 PRATHAM KUMAR.D M

63 1KS16EC063 PRATHIKSHA.P F

64 1KS16EC064 PRATYUSHA.S.A F

65 1KS16EC065 PRAVEEN TULASIDAS NAIK M

66 1KS16EC066 PREETHI.A F

67 1KS16EC067 PRIYA.S F

69 1KS16EC069 SHARATH KUMAR.R M

70 1KS16EC070 RAHUL KUMAR M

71 1KS16EC071 RAMYA.M.S F

72 1KS16EC072 RASHMI.S F

73 1KS16EC073 RAVI NANDAN M

74 1KS16EC074 RAVI TEJA.M M

75 1KS16EC075 RENUKA PRASAD.M.R M

76 1KS16EC076 S.SHWETHA M

77 1KS16EC077 SACHIN.M.G M

78 1KS16EC078 SADHVIKA CHANDRA.R F

79 1KS16EC079 SAHANA.D F

80 1KS16EC080 SAHANA.K.G F

81 1KS16EC081 SAI TARUN TADIPARTI M

82 1KS16EC082 SANANDA RAO.K.S M

83 1KS16EC083 SARAH AHMED F

84 1KS16EC084 SAURAV KUMAR M



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

85 1KS16EC085 SHEETHAL.J.RAO F

86 1KS16EC086 SHIVDATT.B M

87 1KS16EC087 SHREYA SRINIVAS F

88 1KS16EC088 SHREYAS.K.V M

89 1KS16EC089 SHREYASHWINI.V F

90 1KS16EC090 SHRINIDHI.N.S M

91 1KS16EC091 SHYLESH RAJ.T.D M

92 1KS16EC092 SKANDA.N M

93 1KS16EC093 SOMASHEKAR.S M

94 1KS16EC094 SONIKA.V F

95 1KS16EC095 SPURTHI.M.K F

96 1KS16EC096 SUDHANSHU.S.SHARMA M

97 1KS16EC097 SUHAS.K M

98 1KS16EC098 SUHAS.M.V M

99 1KS16EC099 SUMA.B.S F

100 1KS16EC100 SUMANA.S F

101 1KS16EC101 SUPRIYA SHREE.G.S F

102 1KS16EC102 T.G.NITHYA F

103 1KS16EC103 TEJAS.P M

105 1KS16EC105 VARSHINI.K.S F

106 1KS16EC106 VASUDEVA UPADHYA.K.S M

107 1KS16EC107 VENKATESH.M.N M

108 1KS16EC108 VIDHYA.K.S F

109 1KS16EC109 VIDYA.B F

110 1KS16EC110 VIDYASAGAR HIREMATH.R M

111 1KS16EC111 VIGNESHKUMAR.V M

112 1KS16EC112 VINAY.N M



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

113 1KS16EC113 VINAYAK.Y.BAJANTRI M

114 1KS16EC114 VINOD KUMAR.P M

115 1KS16EC115 VISMITHA SONNA SATHYANARAYANA F

116 1KS16EC116 VIVEK.R M

SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

1 1KS15EC001 ABHISHEK.S.GOWDA M

2 1KS15EC002 ADUSUMILLI UDAY CHOWDARY M

3 1KS15EC003 AKSHATHA SHENOY.U F

4 1KS15EC004 AKSHAYA RAM BADALA M

5 1KS15EC005 ALAKA F

6 1KS15EC006 ALEKHYA RAGHUNATH F

7 1KS15EC008 ANKITA.A.RAIKAR F

8 1KS15EC009 ANURAG REDDY.R M

9 1KS15EC010 ANUSHA.A.MURTHY F

10 1KS15EC011 ARCHANA.K.N F

11 1KS15EC012 ARJUN.M.KRISHNA M

12 1KS15EC014 ARPITHA.N.V F

13 1KS15EC015 BASKAR SABARISH M

14 1KS15EC016 BHAMINI RAJANNA F

15 1KS15EC017 BHAVANA.K.M F

16 1KS15EC018 BHUMIKA.R F

17 1KS15EC019 BINDHU KUMAR.K.T M

18 1KS15EC020 CHAITHRA.B F

19 1KS15EC021 CHANDANA.G F

20 1KS15EC022 CHANDANA.K F

LIST OF STUDENTS STUDYING IN III SEMESTER 2016-17



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

21 1KS15EC023 CHETHAN.N.SHETTY M

22 1KS15EC024 DEEPASHREE.R F

23 1KS15EC025 DHRUTHI SRIDHAR F

24 1KS15EC027 ENUGU GIRESH KUMAR M

25 1KS15EC028 GIRISH.H.S M

26 1KS15EC029 GOWTHAM.R M

27 1KS15EC030 GURU RAJ REDDY.J M

28 1KS15EC031 GUTTA DILEEP KUMAR M

29 1KS15EC032 HARSHA.K.N M

30 1KS15EC033 HARSHIT.R M

31 1KS15EC034 HARSHITHA.G.BHAT F

32 1KS15EC035 HARSHITHA.R F

33 1KS15EC036 HARSHITHA.V F

34 1KS15EC037 JUNAID KHAN M

35 1KS15EC038 PRUTHVI NARAYANA.K F

36 1KS15EC039 KAVYA.M F

37 1KS15EC040 KAVYA.N F

38 1KS15EC042 KISHORE BHAT.U M

39 1KS15EC043 KODIDELA ROHINI F

40 1KS15EC044 KOLLI VINOD KUMAR M

41 1KS15EC045 M.SRI SAI CHARITHA F

42 1KS15EC046 SANJAY KARANTH.M M

43 1KS15EC047 MAHIMA PADMANABHA.B F

44 1KS15EC048 MANJUNATHA.B M

45 1KS15EC049 MANOJ.K M

46 1KS15EC050 MAYANKA GUPTA F

47 1KS15EC051 MEGHA SANJAY SAVALGI F



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

48 1KS15EC052 MEGHA SHREE.R.T F

49 1KS15EC053 MEGHA.V F

50 1KS15EC054 MEGHANA.K.V F

51 1KS15EC055 MUKUL VENKATESH M

52 1KS15EC056 NAGABHUSHANA BHAT.S.C M

53 1KS15EC057 NAGESH.N.DIKSHIT M

54 1KS15EC058 NALLANI PRIYA F

55 1KS15EC059 NANDA.S F

56 1KS15EC060 P.ANKITHA F

57 1KS15EC061 PATHIPATI PAVITHRA F

58 1KS15EC062 PALLAVI.T.K F

59 1KS15EC063 PANDLURU SAI SRIHARSHA M

60 1KS15EC064 PAVAN.S.PATIL M

61 1KS15EC065 POOJA.N.RRAO F

62 1KS15EC066 POOJA.M F

63 1KS15EC067 PRAGATHI MADHYASTHA.K.P F

64 1KS15EC068 PRAGNA.B.R F

65 1KS15EC069 PRAGNYA.N F

66 1KS15EC070 POOJARY PRAVEEN MAHABALA M

67 1KS15EC071 PUCHAKAYALA HEMANTH CHOWDARY M

68 1KS15EC072 PUNITH.N M

69 1KS15EC074 RAKSHITHA.S F

70 1KS15EC076 RAMYA.H.N F

71 1KS15EC077 RASHMI SRINIVASAN F

72 1KS15EC078 RATAN BHAGAT M

73 1KS15EC079 ROOPA.N F

74 1KS15EC080 SAI PRANAV.S M



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

75 1KS15EC081 SAMEER SRIVATSA M

76 1KS15EC082 SANGAM SWADI.K M

77 1KS15EC083 SANJANA.A.MANEY F

78 1KS15EC084 SANJANA.P.NADIG F

79 1KS15EC085 SANJANA.S F

80 1KS15EC086 SANNIDHI.R.SHETTY F

81 1KS15EC087 SANTHOSH.K M

82 1KS15EC088 SANTHOSH KUMAR.V M

83 1KS15EC089 SATHWIK JAIN.B.N M

84 1KS15EC090 SHANKAR RAM M

85 1KS15EC091 SHREYASWINI.C.K F

86 1KS15EC092 SHWETHASHREE.C F

87 1KS15EC093 SHWETHA.S F

88 1KS15EC094 SKANDA.H.N M

89 1KS15EC095 SMITHA.S.KARANTH F

90 1KS15EC096 SPOORTHY.U.S F

91 1KS15EC097 SUBRAMANYA.G.U M

92 1KS15EC098 SUMUKH RAVISHANKAR BHARADWAJ M

93 1KS15EC099 SURYA.K.B M

94 1KS15EC100 SUVIJITH.S M

95 1KS15EC101 SWATHI.K.S F

96 1KS15EC102 THANUSHA.S.V F

97 1KS15EC103 UDAYKUMAR.V M

98 1KS15EC104 VARSHA.R F

99 1KS15EC105 VISHWAS.K.K M

100 1KS15EC106 YASHASWINI.D F

101 1KS15EC107 MUNEEB FAYAZ M



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

102 1KS15EC108 SUHAIL YOUSUF BHAT M

103 1KS16EC400 AJAYA KUMAR.L M

104 1KS16EC401 AKASH.B.N M

105 1KS16EC402 ASHWINI.A F

106 1KS16EC403 ASHWINI.B.V F

107 1KS16EC404 BALAJI.C M

108 1KS16EC405 CHARAN BABU.S.K M

109 1KS16EC406 DARSHAN.D M

110 1KS16EC407 DARSHAN.M.K M

111 1KS16EC409 DEEPASHREE.H.N F

112 1KS16EC410 DHANRAJ M

113 1KS16EC411 DHANUSH.K.A M

114 1KS16EC413 HARISH REDDY.K.S M

115 1KS16EC414 HARSHA.N M

116 1KS16EC415 HARSHITHA PRIYADARSHINI.H.G F

117 1KS16EC416 ISHWAR MANNIKERI M

118 1KS16EC417 JAGADISH.S M

119 1KS16EC418 KAVYA.V F

120 1KS16EC419 KUMARA.B.N M

121 1KS16EC420 MADHUCHANDAN.R M

122 1KS16EC421 MANASA.V F

123 1KS16EC422 MEGHA F

124 1KS16EC423 MONISHA.S F

125 1KS16EC424 NAMRATHA.T.R F

126 1KS16EC425 PAVAN KUMAR.K M

127 1KS16EC426 PAVITHRA.S.P F

128 1KS16EC427 POOJA.B F



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

129 1KS16EC428 PRATHIMA.D.R F

130 1KS16EC429 PRIYANKA.V F

131 1KS16EC430 RAKESH.K.M M

132 1KS16EC431 RAKESH.M.D M

133 1KS16EC432 RAKSHITHA.M.S F

134 1KS16EC433 SHASHI.O F

135 1KS16EC434 SUJAN.G M

136 1KS16EC435 SUNIL KUMAR.R.K M

137 1KS16EC436 SUSHANT KORENNAWAR M

138 1KS16EC437 VEENA.B F

139 1KS16EC438 VENUGOPAL.B.S M

140 1KS16EC439 YATHISH.S.J M

SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

1 1KS14EC001 AAKASH.P.S M

2 1KS14EC002 ABDUL BARI M

3 1KS14EC003 ABHISHEK.R M

4 1KS14EC005 ABILASH.K.J M

5 1KS14EC007 AISHWARYA.C.S F

6 1KS14EC009 AISHWARYA.V.H F

7 1KS14EC010 AKHIL.D.R M

8 1KS14EC011 AKHILA.S.K F

9 1KS14EC012 AKSHATHA.C.R F

10 1KS14EC013 AKSHAYA.R.K F

11 1KS14EC014 AMBHRUNI AMARNATH F

12 1KS14EC015 AMITH SRIKAANTH M

LIST OF STUDENTS STUDYING IN V SEMESTER 2016-17



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

13 1KS14EC017 ANIRUDH.H.S M

14 1KS14EC018 ANUSHA.R F

15 1KS14EC019 ARJULA HARSHITHA REDDY F

16 1KS14EC020 ASHISH.G.A M

17 1KS14EC021 ASHISH KUMAR.R M

18 1KS14EC023 BHARATH.V.A M

19 1KS14EC024 BHRAMARAMBA.L.S F

20 1KS14EC025 BOGGARAPU SRUTHI F

21 1KS14EC026 C.KRISHNA PRASAD M

22 1KS14EC027 CHETHANA.N.GOWDA F

23 1KS14EC031 G.SANATH GOWTHAM M

24 1KS14EC032 GAURAV.V.ACHAR M

25 1KS14EC033 GOUTHAM.R M

26 1KS14EC034 H.S.NISHCHITHA F

27 1KS14EC035 HARSH.D.PATEL M

28 1KS14EC036 HARSHAVARDHAN.K M

29 1KS14EC037 HARSHITHA.B.L F

30 1KS14EC038 HARSHITHA.S F

31 1KS14EC039 JAGADISH.S M

32 1KS14EC040 JAYASHREE KAVYA.V F

33 1KS14EC041 JOSHNA.J.G F

34 1KS14EC042 K.A.DHUSHYANTH M

35 1KS14EC043 K.S.SANJANA F

36 1KS14EC045 KRISHNA.R.PURUSHOTHAM M

37 1KS14EC047 LAVANYA.S F

38 1KS14EC050 MANIKANTA.S.RAO M

39 1KS14EC051 MANISHA JAYSON F



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

40 1KS14EC053 MOHD IQBAL UNTOO M

41 1KS14EC054 MRUDULLA.P.Y F

42 1KS14EC055 B.NAGANDH M

43 1KS14EC056 NALLANI SAI KRISHNA M

44 1KS14EC057 NANDU RAJESHWARI.K F

45 1KS14EC059 NAVITHA.T F

46 1KS14EC060 NEHA SRIDHAR F

47 1KS14EC061 NEHA.C.SHEKAR F

48 1KS14EC062 NIHANTH.K M

49 1KS14EC063 NIKHIL GOWDA.B.V M

50 1KS14EC065 NISHCHITHA.N F

51 1KS14EC066 NITHIN.S M

52 1KS14EC067 P.DEVIKA F

53 1KS14EC070 PALLAVI.C F

54 1KS14EC071 PAVAN.B.V M

55 1KS14EC072 PAVITHRA.S F

56 1KS14EC073 PRAGATHI.M F

57 1KS14EC074 PRAGATHI.R F

58 1KS14EC075 PRAJNA SHETTY F

59 1KS14EC076 PRAJWAL.M M

60 1KS14EC077 PRAVEEN PRASANNA.G M

61 1KS14EC078 RABICHITH M

62 1KS14EC079 RAKESHKUMAR NAYAK M

63 1KS14EC080 RAKSHA GHOSH F

64 1KS14EC081 RAKSHITH.V M

65 1KS14EC082 RAMANJINAYULU AMRUTHA VANI F

66 1KS14EC083 RAMISETTY LAKSHMI SRINIVAS M



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

67 1KS14EC086 RITU.P.SIMHA F

68 1KS14EC087 ROHIT.K M

69 1KS14EC088 ROHIT.K.MANJUNATH M

70 1KS14EC089 ROYSTON.D.SOUZA M

71 1KS14EC090 SAGAR.H.M M

72 1KS14EC091 SAHANA.D.N F

73 1KS14EC092 SANDEEP.B.C M

74 1KS14EC093 SANKET.S.HIREMATH M

75 1KS14EC094 SANTHOSH.K.P M

76 1KS14EC095 SHAILJA SHEKAR F

77 1KS14EC096 SHREYAS.R.Y M

78 1KS14EC098 SNEHA.G.M F

79 1KS14EC099 SNEHA.P.K F

80 1KS14EC100 SOUNDARYA.S. LOKESHWARI F

81 1KS14EC102 SOWMYA.B.K F

82 1KS14EC103 SRI NITHYA.S F

83 1KS14EC105 SUBRAMANI GAJANAN  MOGER M

84 1KS14EC108 TEJAS.D.S M

85 1KS14EC109 ULLAS.S M

86 1KS14EC110 V.TEJUS GOWDA M

87 1KS14EC111 VADLAMUDI  JAGADEESH M

88 1KS14EC112 VARALAKSHMI.N F

89 1KS14EC114 VINAYKUMAR.S M

90 1KS14EC115 V.M.BOSE BABU M

91 1KS14EC118 YUKESH.R M

92 1KS15EC401 AKSHAY KUMAR.A M

93 1KS15EC402 ANUSHA.K F



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

94 1KS15EC403 ARPITHA.S.R F

95 1KS15EC405 MOHAN REDDY.B M

96 1KS15EC406 BALRAJ.B M

97 1KS15EC407 BANDA TEJAVARDHAN M

98 1KS15EC408 CHANDAN.R M

99 1KS15EC409 CHETHAN.K.P M

100 1KS15EC410 HARI.J.N M

101 1KS15EC411 HARISH KUMAR.J M

102 1KS15EC412 HARSHITHA.M F

103 1KS15EC413 KISHAN KUMAR THUNGA.R M

104 1KS15EC414 LAKSHANYA.B F

105 1KS15EC415 MOHANRAO.V M

106 1KS15EC416 PAVAN KUMAR.G M

107 1KS15EC417 PRAMOD.K.B M

108 1KS15EC418 PRASAD POOJARY M

109 1KS15EC420 RAMYA.L.K F

110 1KS15EC423 SPOORTHY.C F

111 1KS15EC424 SRINIVASA M

112 1KS15EC425 SUPREETH ARADHYA.B.R M

113 1KS15EC426 SUSHMITHA.B F

114 1KS15EC428 VINAY KUMAR.S  M

115 1KS15EC430 YASHASWINI.S F

SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

1 1KS13EC003 AKHIL.G.S M

2 1KS13EC004 AKSHAY.H.B.SRIVATSA M

LIST OF STUDENTS STUDYING IN VII SEMESTER 2016-17



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

3 1KS13EC005 AKSHAY KRISHNA.V M

4 1KS13EC006 AKSHAY KUMAR.B.S M

5 1KS13EC009 AKSHAYKUMAR.P M

6 1KS13EC012 ANUSHA.N F

7 1KS13EC014 ARJUN.S.D M

8 1KS13EC015 ARPITHA.K F

9 1KS13EC018 BHARATH.R M

10 1KS13EC019 BHARATHESH.N M

11 1KS13EC020 BHAVANI.B.S F

12 1KS13EC021 BHAVYA.M F

13 1KS13EC022 BHAVYA.P F

14 1KS13EC024 CHAITRA.H.S F

15 1KS13EC027 DILEEP KUMAR.N M

16 1KS13EC030 DIVYA.R F

17 1KS13EC031 DIVYA SHREE.N F

18 1KS13EC034 GONUGUNTLA RAJITHA F

19 1KS13EC035 HARDHIK.B.R M

20 1KS13EC038 D.B.JEEVAN M

21 1KS13EC039 KEERTHANA.A F

22 1KS13EC040 KUSHAL.N M

23 1KS13EC041 LAVANYA.A F

24 1KS13EC043 MADINENI HARSHAVARDHAN NAIDU M

25 1KS13EC044 MANASA.M F

26 1KS13EC045 MANJULA.V F

27 1KS13EC046 MEGHANA MANJUNATH F

28 1KS13EC047 MEGHANA SRIDHAR F

29 1KS13EC048 MOHAN KUMAR.P M



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

30 1KS13EC049 MUKESH CHANDRA.V M

31 1KS13EC050 NAGARJUN.J M

32 1KS13EC051 NALME.S F

33 1KS13EC055 PALARLAPALLI MUNIRATHNAM ROHITH BABU M

34 1KS13EC056 PARAMESH.M M

35 1KS13EC058 PRADITHAREDDY.S F

36 1KS13EC060 PRIYADARSHINI F

37 1KS13EC062 PUNITH.N M

38 1KS13EC063 RAGHAPRIYAN.G M

39 1KS13EC064 RANJANA.D F

40 1KS13EC066 RAKSHITHA.G.R M

41 1KS13EC067 RAMA MUTHY SUMEDHA F

42 1KS13EC068 RANJITHA.P F

43 1KS13EC070 ROHITH.M.G M

44 1KS13EC071 ROJA.C F

45 1KS13EC072 S.BHARGAV M

46 1KS13EC074 SACHIN.S M

47 1KS13EC076 SAI CHETHAN.B M

48 1KS13EC077 SAI PRAMOD.R M

49 1KS13EC078 SANDEEP.K.B M

50 1KS13EC079 SANDEEP.M.C M

51 1KS13EC080 SANJAY.S M

52 1KS13EC084 SHAHEEN SHAH.M F

53 1KS13EC085 SHISHIR.C M

54 1KS13EC087 SHWETHA.R.S F

55 1KS13EC088 SINDHU.H F

56 1KS13EC090 SONIKA.N F



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

57 1KS13EC091 SPOORTHI.K.V F

58 1KS13EC092 SUCHITRA.K F

59 1KS13EC093 SUDHA.R F

60 1KS13EC094 SUMA.R F

61 1KS13EC095 SUNIL KUMAR.C M

62 1KS13EC096 SUNIL KUMAR.S.R M

63 1KS13EC097 SURAJ BHARADWAJ M

64 1KS13EC100 SUSHMITHA PREM F

65 1KS13EC101 SUSHMITHA.N F

66 1KS13EC103 TASMIA FATHIMA F

67 1KS13EC104 TEJASWI.Y.J M

68 1KS13EC105 THOTA SANGEETHA F

69 1KS13EC106 U.HEMA F

70 1KS13EC108 USHA.H F

71 1KS13EC109 VANDANA.M.V F

72 1KS13EC110 VANDANASHREE.S F

73 1KS13EC111 VARSHA.S.BHAT F

74 1KS13EC112 VEDAGIRI VENKATA SAI TEJASWINI M

75 1KS13EC113 VELURI RAMYA F

76 1KS13EC114 VENKATESHWARA RAJU.S M

77 1KS13EC115 VIDYA.H.S F

78 1KS13EC116 VINAYKUMAR KESHARI M

79 1KS13EC117 VINUTHA.K F

80 1KS13EC118 VINUTHA.R F

81 1KS13EC120 V.S.HARATHI F

82 1KS13EC124 ANURADHA.M F

83 1KS14EC400 ABHISHEK.A M



SL.

NO
USN NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER

84 1KS14EC403 ARPITHA.R F

85 1KS14EC407 HARSHAVARDHAN M

86 1KS14EC408 HARSHAVARDHAN.G M

87 1KS14EC411 MADEGOWDA.D.L M

88 1KS14EC412 MANOJ.M.R M

89 1KS14EC419 RAKESH.S.B M

90 1KS14EC422 SHARAN KUMAR.D M

91 1KS14EC425 SUNIL.C.R M

92 1KS14EC426 THEJASWI PATEL.Y.S M


